
 

 

THE COOPERS’ COMPANY AND COBORN SCHOOL 
TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2024 - 2025 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 
First Day of Term for staff only (CPD Day) 
Year 7 and 12 Commence School 
Whole School Returns 
 

 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Wednesday 4th September 2024 
 
 

 
Half Term 
 

Monday 21st October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 

 
Last Day of Term (school closing early) 
 

 
Thursday 19th December 2024 (School Closing Early) 
 

 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 
First Day of Term 
 

 
Monday 6th January 2025 
 

 
Half Term 
 

 
Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 
 

 
Last Day of Term (school closing early) 
 

Friday 4th April 2025 (School Closing Early) 

 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
First Day of Term 
 

 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

 
Half Term 
 

Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 

 
Last Day of Term (school closing early) 
 

Friday 18th July 2025 
(Monday 21st July & Tuesday 22nd July are CPD Days) 

CPD dates 
 i.e. School Closed to Students 

 
Monday 2nd September 2024 (CPD in school – closed to students) 
Friday 20th December 2024 (School Closed) 
Wednesday 2nd April 2025 (CPD in school - closed to students) 
Monday 21st July 2025 (School Closed) 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 (School Closed) 
 

Bank Holidays 

 
Wednesday 25th December 2024 
Thursday 26th December 2024 
Wednesday 1st January 2025 
Friday 18th April 2025 
Monday 21st April 2025 
Monday 5th May 2025 
Monday 26th May 2025 
 

 


